N2 Rifa
36
53
81
97
108
111
142
245
258
281
297
361
388
411
462
465
485
503
528
540
564
622
624
682
683
687
689
705
718
757
816
826
831
833
862
867
883
896
909
911
939

1046
1050
1071
1073
1082
1144
1162
1208

N2 Premio
13
64
6
26
45
27
54
68
72
32
56
77
53
63
17
35
93
60
57
12
28
47
20
59
73
51
82
42
86
76
79
14
66
58
30
74
71
33
70
88
50
19
9
36
65
43
52
39

7

Premiado
Isabel (Madrid)
Marta (Valladolid)
Sergio Aragon
Sergio Aragon
Sergio Aragon
Sergio Aragon
Hector Fdez
Idoya
Begofia (Belén)
Pilar Antas
Oscar (Restaurante Golf)
Camino (Profesora)
Brenda (San Lucar de Barrameda)
Andrea Luna
Ana Minerva
Yolanda Hernandez
CESTA BONUS
Piedad Vazquez (Granada)
Lina (Mama de Maria - Barcelona)
Cristina Pantoja
Diego de Toro
Miriam Farifas
Merchi
Susana Pellitero
Susana Pellitero
Susana Pellitero
Susana Pellitero
Susana Pellitero
Cristina Alonso
Nieves (Digitex)
Gustavo Fdez
Sara Fuertes
Camino Casado
Camino Casado
Celia Santo
Celia Santo
Laura Gonzalez
Cosicas de Cesar
Zaira Alonso
Zaira Alonso
Tofii Sanchez (Cosicas de Cesar)
Jony Paellas
Jony Paellas
Monica Ramos
Monica Ramos
Eli Llamazares
Pilar Antas
Solita (Asturias)
Maria Jose Alvarez



1210
1223
1241
1265
1284
1325
1347
1364
1383
1413
1439
1483
1494
1527
1533
1569
1570
1583
1611
1693
1699
1735
1739
1744
1745
1752
1754
1759
1760
1805
1818
1856
1861
1884
1885
1921
1944
1967
1970
2013
2024
2034
2043
2056

31
55

91

48
18
49
75
83
67
16
24
44
89
46
78
34
92
87

37
38
81
23
29
11
41
69
62
22
40
61

10
25
85
90
15
21
80

84

Maria Jose Alvarez

Laura Diez

Rafael Sanchez

CESTA BONUS

Rosa Prat Gimenez

Tofi Martin

Elisabeth

Isabel

Tia Marisa

Victoria Roldan

Gelines Gonzalez

Nuria Fdez

Nuria Fdez

Noelia Alonso

Yolanda Zamorano

Antonio Salas

Antonio Salas

Veronica Diez

CESTA BONUS

Victor Gonzalez

Julio Hernandez

Andrea Luna

Andrea Luna

Andrea Luna

Andrea Luna

Andrea Luna

Andrea Luna

Genma y Gonzalo

Gema y Gonzalez

Alfonsi (Ciudad Real)

Alfonsi (Ciudad Real)

Marta de Sevilla (Mama de Noa)
Marta de Sevilla (Mama de Noa)
Marta de Sevilla (Mama de Noa)
Marta de Sevilla (Mama de Noa)
Marta de Sevilla (Mama de Noa)
Marta Sevilla

Maite Gomez (CESTA BONUS)
Maite Gomez

Camino Alvarez

Adolfina Tendero

Daniy Noe

Manuela (Avon)

Mariluz (madre de Alena)
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